5/23/2013

4-500

BOTTOM S

MEAN GR

Regular

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
4-500

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
MEAN GR

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

4

40

0 oD WNLPE

11

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$6.00

$6.00
$45.00

$45.00
$15.00

$15.00
$3.00
$18.00
$9.00
$12.00
$10.00
$4.00
$1.00

$57.00
$5.00

$5.00

$128.00

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$50.00

$50.00
$1.75

$1.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.50
$0.00

$0.00

$52.25

SV

Hold
$6.00

$6.00
($5.00)

($5.00)
$13.25

$13.25
$3.00
$18.00
$8.50
$12.00
$10.00
$4.00
$1.00

$56.50
$5.00

$5.00

$75.75

Per centOfSales

4.68

4.68
35.15

35.15
11.71

11.71
2.34
14.06
7.03
9.37
7.81
312
0.78

4451
3.90

3.90

99.95

ExpectedReturn
0.62

0.80

0.92

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.73
0.71
0.68

0.80

WeightedAve
0.03

0.28

0.11

0.02
0.10
0.05
0.07
0.06
0.02
0.01

0.03

0.78



